Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: July 10, 2020

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

CITY

785045-07-0183

785040-12-0052

784095-20-0038

784095-20-0046

784095-20-0046

785040-19-0089

785045-19-0056

785065-19-0130

3/20/2008

8/28/2012

3/25/2020

5/13/2020

5/13/2020

5/24/2019

7/11/2019

Gold Valley

Maricopa

San Luis

Yuma

Yuma

Glendale

Phoniex

8/8/2019 Tucson

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

AZ $5,000 COST BOND

AZ $250 COST BOND
302 rds assorted

AZ ammunition
CANIK55 TP-9SF
PISTOL CAL:9

AZ SN:20AT09684
Taurus Pistol PT92AF-
D CALIBER 9 SN:
AAL39607

Gemtech Suppressor
Unknown Silencer
CA CAL:556 SN:S10-39075

Stag Arms Stag-15
Rifle Receiver/frame
AZ CAL:Multi SN:246259
73 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition
AZ CAL:Unknown

$5,000.00
$250.00
$30.20

$250.00

$400.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$7.30



	Arizona

